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Total Points Standings

Final 2001 Total Points Standings

Playoff League Division

TEAM

Playerz
TicketMasta "J"
1nation

Demonic Dragons
Demonic Dragons 2
Rock007

Fighting Cocks
Raw Meat

Ingrown Butt Hair

2 Big Dicks

Teams Not In A Division

TEAM
J&J
P. Ditty

OWNER
Tony Wills
Jim Clifford
David Bisso
Christopher Sullivan
Chris Sullivan
Matt Peterson
Wes Bode
James Gilliand
Tyson Fernald

Dawn Mailer

OWNER

James Gilland & Jim Clifford

Shawn Quinn

POINTS
145
122
106

99
96
89
89
83
83
55

POINTS
138
37

Last Week's Results

TEAM

POINTS

Final 2001 Total Points Standings



Fighting Cocks

TicketMasta "J"
Ingrown Butt Hair
Demonic Dragons 2
Raw Meat
Demonic Dragons
Playerz

1nation

Rock007

2 Big Dicks

P. Ditty

J&J

Last Week's Results

Total Points Standings

54
32
31
30
17
15
15
13
13
13
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