

# **Final 2001 Total Points Standings**

### Playoff League Division

TEAM	OWNER	POINTS
Playerz	Tony Wills	145
TicketMasta "J"	Jim Clifford	122
1nation	David Bisso	106
Demonic Dragons	Christopher Sullivan	99
Demonic Dragons 2	Chris Sullivan	96
Rock007	Matt Peterson	89
Fighting Cocks	Wes Bode	89
Raw Meat	James Gilliand	83
Ingrown Butt Hair	Tyson Fernald	83
2 Big Dicks	Dawn Mailer	55

#### Teams Not In A Division

TEAM	OWNER	POINTS
J & J	James Gilland & Jim Clifford	138
P. Ditty	Shawn Quinn	37

# **Last Week's Results**

TEAM POINTS

## **Total Points Standings**



Fighting Cocks	54
TicketMasta "J"	32
Ingrown Butt Hair	31
Demonic Dragons 2	30
Raw Meat	17
Demonic Dragons	15
Playerz	15
1nation	13
Rock007	13
2 Big Dicks	13
P. Ditty	2
J & J	0

Copyright © 2001 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.

Last Week's Results 2